
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RESTRICTIONS AND COVENANTS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199304140001
01641

04/14/1993
08:53:20

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
FOURTH
AMENDMENT

199304140001
01631

04/14/1993
08:53:18

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
SIXTH
AMENDENME
NT

199307290002
24371

07/29/1993
02:39:38

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK

199709180003
00811

09/18/1997
11:57:46

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
DECLARATIO
N OF
COVENANT, S

199903290001
29971

03/29/1999
11:25:39

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
VALLEY

200109060003
83971

09/06/2001
09:19:34

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CREST AT
GREYSTONE
ASSOCIATION

199501110000
09411

200112280005
73141

12/28/2001
03:06:03

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
VILLAGE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

199404140001
22221

200401230000
39500

01/23/2004
11:17:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CREST AT
GREYSTONE

199501110000
09411

200405210002
71300

05/21/2004
02:32:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
CLOSE FIFTH
AMENDEMEN
T

199309270002
96201

200405280002
87490

05/28/2004
03:19:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
PROFESSION
AL BUILDING
LLC

199211050002
58341

199701240000
25341

01/24/1997
01:03:31

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

200402190000
86600

02/19/2004
01:24:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
VILLAGE

199506220001
63971



200402190000
86650

02/19/2004
01:27:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
VILLAGE

199506220001
63971

199506050001
46471

06/05/1995
02:42:38

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TAYLOR
PROPERTIES
LLC

199304140001
01641

199601260000
26511

01/26/1996
08:35:23

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LAKE 1
PROPERTY

199601260000
26501

199606040001
79491

06/04/1996
01:24:11

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK

199307290002
24371

199211050002
58341

11/05/1992
10:30:37

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
RETIREMENT
CARE

16 100 199205290000
96871

Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:100
Desc:1992-
09687

199404180001
25281

04/18/1994
09:20:43

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
OFFICE PARK

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199511290003
42311

11/29/1995
01:53:24

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
DECLARATIO
N OF
CEVENANT, S

20 93 Lot#:1 Lot:-
Book:20 Pg:93
Desc:8

199601080000
05311

01/08/1996
08:42:21

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

17 27 Lot#:2 Book:17
Pg:27

199601080000
05321

01/08/1996
08:42:22

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
COMMERCIAL
DECLARATIO
N OF
COVENANTS

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199705070001
41251

05/07/1997
08:22:33

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GILBERT, ROY
W JR

Sec:21
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:AND NE
NE SEC 28

199901250000
33311

01/25/1999
01:56:25

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TWENTY
FIRST
AMENDMENT
TO
GREYSTONE,
RESIDENTIAL

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199902120000
63091

02/12/1999
02:36:40

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
DECLARATIO
N 22ND
AMEND

21 53 Lot#:1 Book:21
Pg:53



199903230001
22501

03/23/1999
03:36:41

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

STILLMEADO
W FARM LTD

Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INSTRU
PARCEL 2

200309090006
04430

09/09/2003
01:34:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL

199106070001
63330

Desc:SEE
INST

200310230007
11520

10/23/2003
03:49:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL

32 42 199106070001
63330

Lot#:6 Book:32
Pg:42

200404270002
17740

04/27/2004
02:05:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LAKE 2
PROPERTY

199303310000
86591

Sec:33
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200406300003
61770

06/30/2004
03:47:00

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL

29 146 199106070001
63330

Lot#:1 Book:29
Pg:146

199611120003
75141

11/12/1996
03:14:32

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
DECLARATIO
N OF
CEVENANT, S

21 143 Lot#:1 Book:21
Pg:143
Desc:THROUG
H 11


