Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	and Recor	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal
			-	71		20011	l ago	map2oon	mapr age	T HOLT TO FOR HOLD	Description
99304140001 11641	04/14/1993 08:53:20	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL FOURTH AMENDMENT						
99304140001 1631	04/14/1993 08:53:18	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL SIXTH AMENDENME NT						
99307290002 24371	07/29/1993 02:39:38	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK						
199709180003 00811	09/18/1997 11:57:46	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL DECLARATIO N OF COVENANT, S						
199903290001 29971	03/29/1999 11:25:39	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE VALLEY						
200109060003 33971	09/06/2001 09:19:34	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CREST AT GREYSTONE ASSOCIATION					199501110000 09411	
200112280005 73141	12/28/2001 03:06:03	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE VILLAGE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC					199404140001 22221	
200401230000 39500	01/23/2004 11:17:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CREST AT GREYSTONE					199501110000 09411	
200405210002 71300	05/21/2004 02:32:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE CLOSE FIFTH AMENDEMEN T					199309270002 96201	
200405280002 37490	05/28/2004 03:19:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE PROFESSION AL BUILDING LLC					199211050002 58341	
99701240000 5341	01/24/1997 01:03:31	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS							
200402190000 36600	02/19/2004 01:24:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE VILLAGE					199506220001 63971	

200402190000 86650	02/19/2004 01:27:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE VILLAGE				199506220001 63971	
199506050001 46471	06/05/1995 02:42:38	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	TAYLOR PROPERTIES LLC				199304140001 01641	
199601260000 26511	01/26/1996 08:35:23	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LAKE 1 PROPERTY				199601260000 26501	
199606040001 79491	06/04/1996 01:24:11	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK				199307290002 24371	
199211050002 58341	11/05/1992 10:30:37	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE RETIREMENT CARE		16	100	199205290000 96871	Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:100 Desc:1992- 09687
199404180001 25281	04/18/1994 09:20:43	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE OFFICE PARK					Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199511290003 42311	11/29/1995 01:53:24	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL DECLARATIO N OF CEVENANT, S		20	93		Lot#:1 Lot:- Book:20 Pg:93 Desc:8
199601080000 05311	01/08/1996 08:42:21	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	EBSCO INDUSTRIES INC		17	27		Lot#:2 Book:17 Pg:27
199601080000 05321	01/08/1996 08:42:22	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE COMMERCIAL DECLARATIO N OF COVENANTS					Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199705070001 41251	05/07/1997 08:22:33	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GILBERT, ROY W JR					Sec:21 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:AND NE NE SEC 28
199901250000 33311	01/25/1999 01:56:25	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	TWENTY FIRST AMENDMENT TO GREYSTONE, RESIDENTIAL					Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199902120000 63091	02/12/1999 02:36:40	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL DECLARATIO N 22ND AMEND		21	53		Lot#:1 Book:21 Pg:53

199903230001 22501	03/23/1999 03:36:41	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	STILLMEADO W FARM LTD					Sec:27 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INSTRU PARCEL 2
200309090006 04430	09/09/2003 01:34:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL				199106070001 63330	Desc:SEE INST
200310230007 11520	10/23/2003 03:49:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL		32	42	199106070001 63330	Lot#:6 Book:32 Pg:42
200404270002 17740	04/27/2004 02:05:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LAKE 2 PROPERTY				199303310000 86591	Sec:33 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200406300003 61770	06/30/2004 03:47:00	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL		29	146	199106070001 63330	Lot#:1 Book:29 Pg:146
199611120003 75141	11/12/1996 03:14:32	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL DECLARATIO N OF CEVENANT, S		21	143		Lot#:1 Book:21 Pg:143 Desc:THROUG H 11